
NEEIPC0) 

ISO: 9001, 14001, 
& 45001 

tTE4 	Q;11 pia' 1T 2M.  fi=Pleg 

(811iclkitchlichl34,44a1) 

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LTD 
(A GOVT. OF INDIAENTERPRISE) 
CIN U40101ML1976GOI001658 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT) 
BROOKLAND COMPOUND::LOWER NEW COLONY 

SHILLONG-793003, MEGHALAYA 
Website: www.neepco.gov.in  Email:contract(@,neepco.qov.in  Ph: 0364-2277784 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1 Dated 08/12/2020 
to 

LNIB No.377 Dated: 26/11/2020 
For 

"Detailed Design and Engineering, Manufacture, Testing at Works, Despatch, Inland 
Transportation including Freight and Insurance, Delivery to Project Site, Comprehensive Insurance 
for taking care of eventualities till Handing Over of the Plant/ Work, Storage and Preservation of 
all Equipment at any intermediate locations, Supervision of Complete Assembly, Erection, Testing 
and Commissioning at site of all Electro-Mechanical Equipment to be installed in the Power House 
of Kopili H.E. Plant (4x50MW), Assam, India, including Training of Purchaser's Personnel in 
Design, Engineering, Operation and Maintenance of Plant." 

Corrigendum to the NIB is hereby issued as below: 

1. Clause No. 12 of Detailed NIB is amended to the following extent: 

Last date & time for submission of online 
bids: 

14-00 Hrs on 17.12.2020 

Last date & time for receipt of 	offline 
documents as per bid condition: 

Within 	7(seven) 	days 	after 
Commercial Bid opening. 

Techno- 

Date & time of online opening of Techno- 
Commercial bids 

14-00 Hrs on 18.12.2020 

All other terms and conditions of the NIB shall remain unchanged. 

OV01 2- 6 2  ° 
Chief General Manager(C) 
i/c,Contracts &Procurement 



NEEPCO) 

' 

ISO: 9001, 14001, 
& 45001 

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LTD 
(A GOVT. OF INDIAENTERPRISE) 
CIN U40101ML1976GOI001658 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT) 
BROOKLAND COMPOUND::LOWER NEW COLONY 

SHILLONG-793003, MEGHALAYA 
Website: www.neepco.gov.in  Email:contract(@.neepco.qov.in  Ph: 0364-2277784 

NIO 

Memo No. QP/C&P//F/E/KHEP-E/M Pkg/2093-Vol-I/  2002--  2( 02- 	Dated: 08/12/ 2020 

Copy to: 
1) Chairman and Managing Director, NEEPCO, Shillong for favour of kind information 

please. 
2) Director (Finance), NEEPCO, Shillong for favour of kind information please. 
3) Director (Technical), NEEPCO, Shillong, for favour of kind information please. 
4) Executive Director (C), NEEPCO, Guwahati, for kind information please. 
5) Chief General Manager (O&M), NEEPCO, Shillong, for kind information please. 
6) HOP, KHEP, NEEPCO, Umrongso, Assam, for favour of information please. 
7) CGM(C), D&E, Guwahati, NEEPCO, for kind information please. 
8) Chief General Manager (Finance), NEEPCO, Shillong for favour of information please. 
9) General Manager (Finance), IC&A, NEEPCO, Shillong for information please. 

10) General Manager (Finance), Concurrence Cell, NEEPCO, Shillong for information please. 
11) Deputy General Manager (IT), NEEPCO, Shillong for information with a request to upload 

Corrigendum No.1 at NEEPCO's website. 

Chief General Manager (C), i/e C&P 


	Page 1
	Page 2

